
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grant  Lincoln Free State 210.0 340.0 0

2 BRAYLEN HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 207.7 325.0 0

3 Zachary Eagle Pioneers 215.0 285.0 0

4 Brendan Bowlin Tonganoxie 215.1 275.0 0

5 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 218.0 275.0 0

6 Spencer Landis Free State 220.0 265.0 0

7 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 207.0 260.0 0

8 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 215.5 260.0 0

9 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 215.8 260.0 0

10 Isaiah Holthaus Tonganoxie 199.6 255.0 0

11 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 209.3 255.0 0

12 Waylon  Schenk Mill Valley High School 216.0 255.0 0

13 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 220.0 255.0 0

14 Gabe Watson Blue Valley North 208.0 250.0 0

15 Dominic Johnson Ruskin High School 210.0 245.0 0

16 Owen  Perkins Blue Valley North 217.0 245.0 0

17 Marcus Meyer-Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 245.0 0

18 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 202.0 240.0 0

19 Hunter  Mutti Pembroke Hill School 219.0 240.0 0

20 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 204.8 225.0 0

21 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 207.1 225.0 0

22 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 208.0 225.0 0

23 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 210.0 0

24 Riley Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 205.0 0

25 Dalton Smart Lawrence High School 210.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Skyler Thao Turner High School 214.6 190.0 0

27 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 213.0 185.0 0

28 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 200.0 160.0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Waylon  Schenk Mill Valley High School 216.0 495.0 0

2 BRAYLEN HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 207.7 470.0 0

3 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 209.3 450.0 0

4 Grant  Lincoln Free State 210.0 440.0 0

5 Zachary Eagle Pioneers 215.0 440.0 0

6 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 218.0 440.0 0

7 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 215.5 425.0 0

8 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 215.8 415.0 0

9 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 207.0 405.0 0

10 Spencer Landis Free State 220.0 395.0 0

11 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 204.8 390.0 0

12 Skyler Thao Turner High School 214.6 385.0 0

13 Hunter  Mutti Pembroke Hill School 219.0 385.0 0

14 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 220.0 385.0 0

15 Marcus Meyer-Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 380.0 0

16 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 202.0 375.0 0

17 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 208.0 375.0 0

18 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 207.1 365.0 0

19 Riley Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 350.0 0

20 Dominic Johnson Ruskin High School 210.0 345.0 0

21 Gabe Watson Blue Valley North 208.0 335.0 0

22 Brendan Bowlin Tonganoxie 215.1 330.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

23 Isaiah Holthaus Tonganoxie 199.6 315.0 0

24 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 300.0 0

25 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 213.0 300.0 0

26 Dalton Smart Lawrence High School 210.0 280.0 0

27 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 200.0 255.0 0

28 Owen  Perkins Blue Valley North 217.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Waylon  Schenk Mill Valley High School 216.0 355.0 0

2 Grant  Lincoln Free State 210.0 315.0 0

3 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 215.5 305.0 0

4 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 209.3 295.0 0

5 BRAYLEN HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 207.7 290.0 0

6 Hunter  Mutti Pembroke Hill School 219.0 285.0 0

7 Owen  Perkins Blue Valley North 217.0 275.0 0

8 Spencer Landis Free State 220.0 275.0 0

9 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 218.0 260.0 0

10 Isaiah Holthaus Tonganoxie 199.6 255.0 0

11 Zachary Eagle Pioneers 215.0 255.0 0

12 Marcus Meyer-Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 250.0 0

13 Riley Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 245.0 0

14 Dominic Johnson Ruskin High School 210.0 240.0 0

15 Skyler Thao Turner High School 214.6 235.0 0

16 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 207.0 225.0 0

17 Gabe Watson Blue Valley North 208.0 225.0 0

18 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 215.8 225.0 0

19 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 210.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

20 Brendan Bowlin Tonganoxie 215.1 205.0 0

21 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 220.0 205.0 0

22 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 204.8 195.0 0

23 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 208.0 195.0 0

24 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 213.0 190.0 0

25 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 207.1 185.0 0

26 Dalton Smart Lawrence High School 210.0 185.0 0

27 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 200.0 160.0 0

28 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 202.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Waylon  Schenk Mill Valley High School 216.0 1105.0 10

2 Grant  Lincoln Free State 210.0 1095.0 8

3 BRAYLEN HOOBLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 207.7 1085.0 6

4 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 209.3 1000.0 4

5 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 215.5 990.0 2

6 Zachary Eagle Pioneers 215.0 980.0 1

7 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 218.0 975.0 0

8 Spencer Landis Free State 220.0 935.0 0

9 Hunter  Mutti Pembroke Hill School 219.0 910.0 0

10 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 215.8 900.0 0

11 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 207.0 890.0 0

12 Marcus Meyer-Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 875.0 0

13 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 220.0 845.0 0

14 Dominic Johnson Ruskin High School 210.0 830.0 0

15 Isaiah Holthaus Tonganoxie 199.6 825.0 0

16 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 204.8 810.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

17 Gabe Watson Blue Valley North 208.0 810.0 0

18 Skyler Thao Turner High School 214.6 810.0 0

19 Brendan Bowlin Tonganoxie 215.1 810.0 0

20 Riley Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 800.0 0

21 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 208.0 795.0 0

22 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 207.1 775.0 0

23 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 720.0 0

24 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 213.0 675.0 0

25 Dalton Smart Lawrence High School 210.0 670.0 0

26 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 202.0 615.0 0

27 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 200.0 575.0 0

28 Owen  Perkins Blue Valley North 217.0 520.0 0


